
Date Day Time Event Location

18-Jun Monday 11:30am-6:30pm First Day of Football Registration Club

3-Aug Friday 11:30am-6:30pm Last day of regular price football registration Club

7-Aug Tuesday 6-8pm Mandatory Coach Meeting Club

15-Aug Wednesday 11:30am-6:30pm Last day of late Football Registration Club

20-Aug Monday 5:30-7pm 5-6 Leagues Minicamp Practice Fields

20-Aug Monday 6-7pm Mandatory Parent Meeting Game Gym

20-Aug Monday 7-7:30pm 5-6 League Draft (Coaches only) Club

22-Aug Wednesday 5:30-7pm 10-12 Leagues Minicamp Practice Fields

22-Aug Wednesday 6-7pm Mandatory Parent Meeting Game Gym

22-Aug Wednesday 7-7:30pm 10-12 League Draft (Coaches only) Club

23-Aug Thursday 5:30-7pm 7-9 League Minicamp 1 Practice Fields

23-Aug Thursday 6-7pm Mandatory Parent Meeting Game Gym

23-Aug Thursday 7-7:30pm 7-9 League Draft (Coaches only) Club

27-Aug Monday 5:30-7:30pm 5-6 & 10-12 Regular Practice Begins Practice Fields

28-Aug Tuesday 5:30-7:30pm 7-9 Regular Practice Begins Practice Fields

1-Sep Saturday TBA Equipment Day (must have current physical) Game Gym

3-Sep Monday all day Labor Day (no practice or club activities) Club

6-Sep Thursday 6-7pm Referee Training Club

8-Sep Saturday TBA Football Picture Day Practice Fields

15-Sep Saturday TBA 1st Week of Games Webb Field

22-Sep Saturday TBA 2nd Week of Games Webb Field

29-Sep Saturday TBA 3rd Week of Games Webb Field

6-Oct Saturday TBA 4th Week of Games Webb Field

13-Oct Saturday TBA 5th Week of Games Webb Field

20-Oct Saturday TBA 6th Week of Games Webb Field

27-Oct Saturday TBA 7th Week of Games Webb Field

3-Nov Saturday TBA Bowl Day Cannon School

2018 Football Dates & Important Info

These minicamps and mandatory parent meetings are for players new the the league and or program only.

Players returning to their teams from last year will report to the first day of regular practice.

New players that do not report to minicamp will be drafted at random and placed onto a team.


